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Results
60M - 60 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q

Round 1: Race 1 of 6  (16:41:29)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 33 Strahinja Jovančević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1993-02-28 1 4 6.84
2 109 Aleksa Kijanović OAK Beograd, Beograd 1997-03-31 2 5 6.86
3 13 Bakir Musić BIH 2006-07-04 3 6 7.03
4 68 Vladimir Prole KRA 2005-02-01 4 1 7.04 (.037)
5 155 Luca Zanfir ROU 2008-01-01 1 7 7.04 (.038)
6 115 Bojan Novaković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2005-02-15 5 2 7.05
7 36 Mihajlo Kiš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-04-09 6 3 7.06
8 162 Darijo Bašić Palković AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2003-12-14 7 8 7.15

Round 1: Race 2 of 6  (16:46:12)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 100 Nikola Stanković AK Maraton, Sombor 2005-01-01 1 4 7.08
2 42 Miloš Mijatović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2003-09-14 2 5 7.14
3 52 Stefan Srdanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-04-01 3 3 7.16
4 103 Pavle Nikolić AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2003-01-13 4 2 7.23
5 153 Mladen Radosavljević AK Radnički, Kragujevac 2005-08-06 5 7 7.28
6 35 Milutin Kamaljević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-02-11 1 1 7.30

101 Nemanja Matijašević AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 1998-02-03 6 DNS
81 Mihail Petrov North Macedonia 2006-06-01 8 DNS

Round 1: Race 3 of 6  (16:50:53)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 123 Vladimir Jegdić SAU Obilić, Novi Kneževac 2005-05-08 1 7 7.21
2 118 Ognjen Savović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2008-11-22 1 5 7.37
3 191 Sava Starović AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2008-08-21 2 6 7.40 (.396)
4 135 Mateja Perović AK Park, Kragujevac 2009-03-02 1 4 7.40 (.397)
5 187 Nikola Mujanović AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2001-07-13 2 2 7.56
6 132 Marko Katanić AK Park, Kragujevac 2008-03-26 3 1 7.64

14 Adrian Pavlović BIH 2010-09-03 8 DNS

Round 1: Race 4 of 6  (16:55:59)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 194 Stefan Đura AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2009-07-07 1 4 7.48
2 49 Danilo Puđa AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-04-25 1 6 7.49
3 29 Ljubomir Filipović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2004-07-09 1 5 7.54
4 130 Vladimir Milutinović AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-02-29 2 7 7.68
5 134 Milan Mladenović AK Park, Kragujevac 1995-01-27 2 3 7.78
6 219 Fjodor Bobkov AK Partizan, Beograd 2007-06-15 3 1 8.00

185 Uroš Amidžić AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2006-11-22 2 DNF
19 Ivan Martinović AK Borac sa Klise, Novi Sad 2004-03-08 8 DNS

Round 1: Race 5 of 6  (17:00:57)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 45 Mihajlo Perić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-10-09 1 5 7.70
2 144 Dejan Dujaković AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-07-09 1 6 8.12 (.111)
3 221 Viktor Vidaković AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-09-15 2 3 8.12 (.117)
4 136 Boris Čarović AK Park, Kragujevac 2006-07-29 1 4 8.27
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Round 1: Race 6 of 6  (17:06:07)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 227 Xhonatan Zenelaj Albania 2007-05-22 1 4 7.62
2 62 Aleksa Marilović AK FAP, Priboj 2007-06-11 2 2 7.68
3 59 Milutin Đukić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-09-04 3 6 7.75

95 Ognjen Marsenić MNE 2004-03-21 3 DNS
6 Dušan Knežević AK Atina, Vršac 2007-03-08 5 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
60M - 60 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:05
Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 33 Strahinja Jovančević 1993-02-28 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 6.84 1:4
2 109 Aleksa Kijanović 1997-03-31 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 6.86 1:5
3 13 Bakir Musić 2006-07-04 3 BIH 7.03 1:6
4 68 Vladimir Prole 2005-02-01 4 KRA 7.04 1:1
5 155 Luca Zanfir 2008-01-01 1 ROU 7.04 1:7
6 115 Bojan Novaković 2005-02-15 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.05 1:2
7 36 Mihajlo Kiš 2006-04-09 6 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.06 1:3
8 100 Nikola Stanković 2005-01-01 7 AK Maraton, Sombor 7.08 2:4
9 42 Miloš Mijatović 2003-09-14 8 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.14 2:5
10 162 Darijo Bašić Palković 2003-12-14 9 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 7.15 1:8
11 52 Stefan Srdanović 2002-04-01 10 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.16 2:3
12 123 Vladimir Jegdić 2005-05-08 11 SAU Obilić, Novi Kneževac 7.21 3:7
13 103 Pavle Nikolić 2003-01-13 12 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 7.23 2:2
14 153 Mladen Radosavljević 2005-08-06 13 AK Radnički, Kragujevac 7.28 2:7
15 35 Milutin Kamaljević 2008-02-11 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.30 2:1
16 118 Ognjen Savović 2008-11-22 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.37 3:5
17 191 Sava Starović 2008-08-21 4 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 7.40 3:6
18 135 Mateja Perović 2009-03-02 1 AK Park, Kragujevac 7.40 3:4
19 194 Stefan Đura 2009-07-07 2 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 7.48 4:4
20 49 Danilo Puđa 2007-04-25 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.49 4:6
21 29 Ljubomir Filipović 2004-07-09 14 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.54 4:5
22 187 Nikola Mujanović 2001-07-13 15 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 7.56 3:2
23 227 Xhonatan Zenelaj 2007-05-22 6 Albania 7.62 6:4
24 132 Marko Katanić 2008-03-26 7 AK Park, Kragujevac 7.64 3:1
25 62 Aleksa Marilović 2007-06-11 8 AK FAP, Priboj 7.68 6:2
26 130 Vladimir Milutinović 2008-02-29 9 AK Partizan, Beograd 7.68 4:7
27 45 Mihajlo Perić 2007-10-09 10 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.70 5:5
28 59 Milutin Đukić 2008-09-04 11 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.75 6:6
29 134 Milan Mladenović 1995-01-27 16 AK Park, Kragujevac 7.78 4:3
30 219 Fjodor Bobkov 2007-06-15 12 AK Partizan, Beograd 8.00 4:1
31 144 Dejan Dujaković 2010-07-09 3 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 8.12 5:6
32 221 Viktor Vidaković 2009-09-15 4 AK Partizan, Beograd 8.12 5:3
33 136 Boris Čarović 2006-07-29 17 AK Park, Kragujevac 8.27 5:4

185 Uroš Amidžić 2006-11-22 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad DNF 4:2
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Results
60M - 60 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q

Round 2: Race 1 of 2  (17:43:12)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 13 Bakir Musić BIH 2006-07-04 1 4 6.99
2 155 Luca Zanfir ROU 2008-01-01 1 5 7.00 PB
3 52 Stefan Srdanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-04-01 2 3 7.16
4 103 Pavle Nikolić AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2003-01-13 3 2 7.20
5 123 Vladimir Jegdić SAU Obilić, Novi Kneževac 2005-05-08 4 6 7.24
6 153 Mladen Radosavljević AK Radnički, Kragujevac 2005-08-06 5 7 7.32
7 35 Milutin Kamaljević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-02-11 2 1 7.33
8 118 Ognjen Savović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2008-11-22 3 8 7.38

Round 2: Race 2 of 2  (17:46:15)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 33 Strahinja Jovančević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1993-02-28 1 4 6.74
2 109 Aleksa Kijanović OAK Beograd, Beograd 1997-03-31 2 5 6.86
3 68 Vladimir Prole KRA 2005-02-01 3 3 7.01
4 115 Bojan Novaković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2005-02-15 4 6 7.03
5 162 Darijo Bašić Palković AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2003-12-14 5 8 7.09
6 100 Nikola Stanković AK Maraton, Sombor 2005-01-01 6 7 7.12
7 42 Miloš Mijatović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2003-09-14 7 1 7.13

36 Mihajlo Kiš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-04-09 2 DNS
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Summary of Round 2
60M - 60 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:45
Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 33 Strahinja Jovančević 1993-02-28 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 6.74 2:4
2 109 Aleksa Kijanović 1997-03-31 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 6.86 2:5
3 13 Bakir Musić 2006-07-04 3 BIH 6.99 1:4
4 155 Luca Zanfir 2008-01-01 1 ROU 7.00 1:5
5 68 Vladimir Prole 2005-02-01 4 KRA 7.01 2:3
6 115 Bojan Novaković 2005-02-15 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.03 2:6
7 162 Darijo Bašić Palković 2003-12-14 6 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 7.09 2:8
8 100 Nikola Stanković 2005-01-01 7 AK Maraton, Sombor 7.12 2:7
9 42 Miloš Mijatović 2003-09-14 8 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.13 2:1
10 52 Stefan Srdanović 2002-04-01 9 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.16 1:3
11 103 Pavle Nikolić 2003-01-13 10 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 7.20 1:2
12 123 Vladimir Jegdić 2005-05-08 11 SAU Obilić, Novi Kneževac 7.24 1:6
13 153 Mladen Radosavljević 2005-08-06 12 AK Radnički, Kragujevac 7.32 1:7
14 35 Milutin Kamaljević 2008-02-11 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.33 1:1
15 118 Ognjen Savović 2008-11-22 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.38 1:8
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Results
200M - 200 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 6  (18:50:19)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 141 Aleksa Bajin AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-02-26 1 2 24.37
2 45 Mihajlo Perić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-10-09 1 4 24.97
3 221 Viktor Vidaković AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-09-15 2 3 25.58

Race 2 of 6  (18:54:09)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 121 Maksim Stanivuković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2008-02-23 1 4 23.60
2 219 Fjodor Bobkov AK Partizan, Beograd 2007-06-15 2 2 26.43

92 Vasilije Pepić AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-07-01 3 DNF

Race 3 of 6  (18:57:02)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 123 Vladimir Jegdić SAU Obilić, Novi Kneževac 2005-05-08 1 3 24.28
2 194 Stefan Đura AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2009-07-07 1 2 24.36

213 Andrej Paunović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2009-01-14 4 DNF

Race 4 of 6  (19:01:08)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 118 Ognjen Savović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2008-11-22 1 1 23.87
2 130 Vladimir Milutinović AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-02-29 2 2 23.92
3 147 Jovan Milošev AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 1 3 24.20

216 Ilija Milenković AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2008-10-31 4 DNF

Race 5 of 6  (19:05:00)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 18 Mihajlo Arsić AK Borac sa Klise, Novi Sad 2006-09-01 1 2 23.00
2 100 Nikola Stanković AK Maraton, Sombor 2005-01-01 2 4 23.15

35 Milutin Kamaljević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-02-11 1 DNF
52 Stefan Srdanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-04-01 3 DNS

Race 6 of 6  (19:09:53)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 13 Bakir Musić BIH 2006-07-04 1 3 21.83
2 162 Darijo Bašić Palković AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2003-12-14 2 4 22.22
3 155 Luca Zanfir ROU 2008-01-01 1 2 22.97
4 199 Miloš Grujić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 1998-03-31 3 1 24.17
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Summary of Round 1
200M - 200 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 19:10
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 13 Bakir Musić 2006-07-04 1 BIH 21.83 6:3
2 162 Darijo Bašić Palković 2003-12-14 2 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 22.22 6:4
3 155 Luca Zanfir 2008-01-01 1 ROU 22.97 6:2
4 18 Mihajlo Arsić 2006-09-01 3 AK Borac sa Klise, Novi Sad 23.00 5:2
5 100 Nikola Stanković 2005-01-01 4 AK Maraton, Sombor 23.15 5:4
6 121 Maksim Stanivuković 2008-02-23 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 23.60 2:4
7 118 Ognjen Savović 2008-11-22 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 23.87 4:1
8 130 Vladimir Milutinović 2008-02-29 4 AK Partizan, Beograd 23.92 4:2
9 199 Miloš Grujić 1998-03-31 5 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 24.17 6:1
10 147 Jovan Milošev 2002-10-01 6 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 24.20 4:3
11 123 Vladimir Jegdić 2005-05-08 7 SAU Obilić, Novi Kneževac 24.28 3:3
12 194 Stefan Đura 2009-07-07 1 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 24.36 3:2
13 141 Aleksa Bajin 2009-02-26 2 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 24.37 1:2
14 45 Mihajlo Perić 2007-10-09 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 24.97 1:4
15 221 Viktor Vidaković 2009-09-15 3 AK Partizan, Beograd 25.58 1:3
16 219 Fjodor Bobkov 2007-06-15 6 AK Partizan, Beograd 26.43 2:2

92 Vasilije Pepić 2008-07-01 AK Mladost, Zemun DNF 2:3
213 Andrej Paunović 2009-01-14 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd DNF 3:4
216 Ilija Milenković 2008-10-31 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd DNF 4:4
35 Milutin Kamaljević 2008-02-11 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd DNF 5:1
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Results
400M - 400 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 4  (19:55:56)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 216 Ilija Milenković AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2008-10-31 1 4 53.05
2 139 Mihajlo Stević AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2010-02-03 1 2 53.08
3 37 Nenad Konstantinović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1995-06-26 1 3 57.46

Race 2 of 4  (20:00:25)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 129 Viktor Mijatović AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-10-31 1 4 54.35 PB
2 198 Jovan Dobrosavljević ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2007-11-16 1 3 54.77
3 136 Boris Čarović AK Park, Kragujevac 2006-07-29 1 1 1:03.01
4 182 Vasilije Vasić SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2007-07-22 2 2 1:03.92

Race 3 of 4  (20:04:37)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 41 Miloš Marković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1996-04-19 1 3 51.88
2 189 Novak Srdanović AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2009-09-04 1 2 52.37

49 Danilo Puđa AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-04-25 1 DNF
147 Jovan Milošev AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 4 DNS

Race 4 of 4  (20:10:17)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 117 Matej Savić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2004-11-29 1 2 48.88
2 113 Ivan Marković OAK Beograd, Beograd 1995-03-01 2 3 49.13
3 34 Aleksandar Kamaljević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2004-12-27 3 4 50.26
4 83 Darko Dimitrijević AK Mladost, Užice 1993-02-22 4 1 55.24
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Summary of Round 1
400M - 400 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 20:10
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 117 Matej Savić 2004-11-29 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 48.88 4:2
2 113 Ivan Marković 1995-03-01 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 49.13 4:3
3 34 Aleksandar Kamaljević 2004-12-27 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 50.26 4:4
4 41 Miloš Marković 1996-04-19 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 51.88 3:3
5 189 Novak Srdanović 2009-09-04 1 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 52.37 3:2
6 216 Ilija Milenković 2008-10-31 1 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 53.05 1:4
7 139 Mihajlo Stević 2010-02-03 2 AK Prilužje, Prilužje 53.08 1:2
8 129 Viktor Mijatović 2010-10-31 3 AK Partizan, Beograd 54.35 2:4
9 198 Jovan Dobrosavljević 2007-11-16 2 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 54.77 2:3
10 83 Darko Dimitrijević 1993-02-22 5 AK Mladost, Užice 55.24 4:1
11 37 Nenad Konstantinović 1995-06-26 6 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 57.46 1:3
12 136 Boris Čarović 2006-07-29 7 AK Park, Kragujevac 1:03.01 2:1
13 182 Vasilije Vasić 2007-07-22 3 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 1:03.92 2:2

49 Danilo Puđa 2007-04-25 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd DNF 3:1
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Results
800M - 800 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 3  (19:28:41)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 137 Ivan Cvetković AK Prilužje, Prilužje 1993-07-03 1 1 2:02.58
2 225 Novak Perišić AK Dinamo, Pančevo 2009-09-09 1 6 2:05.73
3 12 Hamza Milišić BIH 2008-05-18 1 4 2:09.01 PB

4 105 Seid Bibić Novopazarsko udruženje
atletičara, Novi Pazar 2008-06-19 2 2 2:13.29

5 43 Filip Milanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1994-01-03 2 3 2:15.30
129 Viktor Mijatović AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-10-31 5 DNF

Race 2 of 3  (19:33:36)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 150 Predrag Đorđević AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 1997-05-18 1 5 1:59.41
2 201 Teodor Dakić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2002-08-01 2 2 2:01.23 PB
3 110 Đorđe Kunovac OAK Beograd, Beograd 2007-02-06 1 6 2:02.40
4 174 Luka Obradović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2007-06-01 2 3 2:03.45
5 24 Đorđe Dedijer AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-07-06 3 4 2:03.66
6 116 Luka Petrović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2003-10-11 4 1 2:07.36

Race 3 of 3  (19:40:14)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 84 Miroslav Dukadinović AK Mladost, Užice 1994-11-01 1 6 1:54.02
2 230 Veljko Dom AK Požarevac, Požarevac 2005-05-17 2 8 1:54.26
3 138 Uroš Mašić AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2006-03-25 3 5 1:56.35
4 7 Amer Bećirović BIH 2008-01-01 1 3 1:57.34
5 26 Petar Dimitrijević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2000-05-03 4 1 1:59.56
6 180 Duško Nikodijević SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2008-01-28 2 4 2:00.02
7 80 David Blachevski North Macedonia 2006-06-27 5 2 2:01.19
8 226 Veljko Denović AK Trepča, Kosovska Mitrovica 2007-01-29 3 7 2:03.66
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Summary of Round 1
800M - 800 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 19:39
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 84 Miroslav Dukadinović 1994-11-01 1 AK Mladost, Užice 1:54.02 3:6
2 230 Veljko Dom 2005-05-17 2 AK Požarevac, Požarevac 1:54.26 3:8
3 138 Uroš Mašić 2006-03-25 3 AK Prilužje, Prilužje 1:56.35 3:5
4 7 Amer Bećirović 2008-01-01 1 BIH 1:57.34 3:3
5 150 Predrag Đorđević 1997-05-18 4 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 1:59.41 2:5
6 26 Petar Dimitrijević 2000-05-03 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1:59.56 3:1
7 180 Duško Nikodijević 2008-01-28 2 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2:00.02 3:4
8 80 David Blachevski 2006-06-27 6 North Macedonia 2:01.19 3:2
9 201 Teodor Dakić 2002-08-01 7 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2:01.23 2:2
10 110 Đorđe Kunovac 2007-02-06 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 2:02.40 2:6
11 137 Ivan Cvetković 1993-07-03 8 AK Prilužje, Prilužje 2:02.58 1:1
12 174 Luka Obradović 2007-06-01 4 AK Top Jump, Beograd 2:03.45 2:3
13 24 Đorđe Dedijer 2006-07-06 9 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2:03.66 2:4

14 226 Veljko Denović 2007-01-29 5 AK Trepča, Kosovska
Mitrovica 2:03.66 3:7

15 225 Novak Perišić 2009-09-09 1 AK Dinamo, Pančevo 2:05.73 1:6
16 116 Luka Petrović 2003-10-11 10 OAK Beograd, Beograd 2:07.36 2:1
17 12 Hamza Milišić 2008-05-18 6 BIH 2:09.01 1:4

18 105 Seid Bibić 2008-06-19 7 Novopazarsko udruženje
atletičara, Novi Pazar 2:13.29 1:2

19 43 Filip Milanović 1994-01-03 11 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2:15.30 1:3
129 Viktor Mijatović 2010-10-31 AK Partizan, Beograd DNF 1:5
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Results
1500M - 1500 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 2  (17:22:41)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 197 Aleksandar Jovanović AK Vožd, Jagodina 1987-06-26 1 4 4:17.83
2 183 Viktor Đuričić SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2008-12-31 1 2 4:28.87
3 208 Ivan Vujanović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2003-09-02 2 1 4:32.21

75 Vuk Jeremić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2008-09-21 3 DNS
228 Andrej Damnjanović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2005-01-04 5 DNS

Race 2 of 2  (17:28:47)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 203 Mlađen Samardžić BIH 2001-08-18 1 2 3:58.19
2 85 Veljko Vasiljević AK Mladost, Užice 2005-11-08 2 3 4:03.25
3 148 Velibor Nikolić AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 1997-02-14 3 4 4:03.84
4 3 Viacheslav Sokolov AK Apatin, Apatin 1984-12-15 4 6 4:04.53
5 99 Nikola Boca AK Maraton, Sombor 2003-07-23 5 5 4:14.01
6 104 Kabir Ziljkić AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 2006-12-13 6 1 4:35.22
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Summary of Round 1
1500M - 1500 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:24
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 203 Mlađen Samardžić 2001-08-18 1 BIH 3:58.19 2:2
2 85 Veljko Vasiljević 2005-11-08 2 AK Mladost, Užice 4:03.25 2:3
3 148 Velibor Nikolić 1997-02-14 3 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 4:03.84 2:4
4 3 Viacheslav Sokolov 1984-12-15 4 AK Apatin, Apatin 4:04.53 2:6
5 99 Nikola Boca 2003-07-23 5 AK Maraton, Sombor 4:14.01 2:5
6 197 Aleksandar Jovanović 1987-06-26 6 AK Vožd, Jagodina 4:17.83 1:4
7 183 Viktor Đuričić 2008-12-31 1 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 4:28.87 1:2
8 208 Ivan Vujanović 2003-09-02 7 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 4:32.21 1:1
9 104 Kabir Ziljkić 2006-12-13 8 AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 4:35.22 2:1
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Results
3000M - 3000 m - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

 (18:08:35)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 131 Miodrag Vukić AK Partizan, Beograd 1993-09-17 1 2 9:17.15
2 209 Simeon Kjakić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-05-24 1 3 9:23.03 PB
3 149 Ognjen Popov AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-03-08 1 4 9:31.82
4 143 Milan Došlo AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-10-24 2 1 10:37.93

40 Milan Marković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-05-23 5 DNF
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Results
60HM - 60 m pr. /1.067 - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

 (16:10:59)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 115 Bojan Novaković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2005-02-15 1 6 8.03
2 97 Matija Vojvodić MNE 2006-01-01 2 4 8.46
3 18 Mihajlo Arsić AK Borac sa Klise, Novi Sad 2006-09-01 3 3 8.48
4 29 Ljubomir Filipović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2004-07-09 4 5 8.67
5 37 Nenad Konstantinović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1995-06-26 5 7 9.40
6 206 Bogdan Đurković AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-06-29 1 2 10.33



Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2026

Printed on Sun, 18-Jan-2026 11:59:32, Europe/Belgrade https://www.opentrack.run/ Page 17

Results
HJM - vis - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:30

# Bib Ord Name Club DOB 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.91 2.00 Best Note

1 2 4 Božidar Marković AK Autocentar, Bajina
Bašta 1993-05-21 - - - - - - - o xxx 1.91

2 167 2 Amin Ajdinović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2007-05-27 - - - o - o o xxx 1.88

3 187 3 Nikola Mujanović AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2001-07-13 - - - - xo o xxx 1.84

4 120 5 Vladimir Sićović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2008-11-20 o - o xo xo xxx 1.80

206 1 Bogdan Đurković AOK Košutnjak,
Beograd 2007-06-29 DNS

185 6 Uroš Amidžić AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2006-11-22 DNS

108 7 Miloš Joksimović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2006-06-03 DNS
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Results
LJM - dalj - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 19:10

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 172 Aleksandar Mićić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2004-04-18 x 7.33 7.38 7.46 x x 7.46

2 169 Luka Bošković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-07-06 x 7.00 7.33 x x x 7.33

3 93 Aleksa Ratinac AK Mladost, Zemun 2002-08-26 7.31 7.24 x 7.17 7.15 7.20 7.31

4 186 Aleks Bezkorvajnij AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2007-11-07 x x 6.66 x 7.16 x 7.16

5 176 Aleksa Tomić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2003-08-20 6.73 6.83 6.79 x 6.76 7.02 7.02

6 67 Blagoje Korićanin KRA 2006-03-31 6.70 x x 6.71 6.75 6.89 6.89

7 53 Marko Tairović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-04-18 x x 6.75 6.82 6.87 r 6.87

8 232 Ognen Stefanovski MKD 2004-09-14 6.60 r 6.60

9 92 Vasilije Pepić AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-07-01 5.60 x r 5.60

6 Dušan Knežević AK Atina, Vršac 2007-03-08 DNS

42 Miloš Mijatović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2003-09-14 DNS
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Results
TJM - troskok - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 16:40

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 87 Nikola Ilić AK Mladost, Zemun 2003-10-03 12.42 14.53 14.67 x 14.63 x 14.67

2 94 Miloš Spasojević AK Mladost, Zemun 2005-03-30 14.47 14.64 x 14.30 13.70 13.56 14.64

3 171 Jovan Miljković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-08-02 x 13.85 14.14 x 12.99 14.19 14.19

4 57 Dušan Vraneš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-03-09 12.88 x 13.02 x x r 13.02

5 19 Ivan Martinović AK Borac sa Klise, Novi Sad 2004-03-08 12.16 12.28 x 12.19 11.21 11.81 12.28

6 132 Marko Katanić AK Park, Kragujevac 2008-03-26 x x 12.05 12.13 x x 12.13

7 134 Milan Mladenović AK Park, Kragujevac 1995-01-27 x x x x x 11.94 11.94



Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - Beograd - 17 Jan 2026

Printed on Sun, 18-Jan-2026 11:59:32, Europe/Belgrade https://www.opentrack.run/ Page 20

Results
SPJM - kugla (6 kg) - juniori - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 16:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB Weigh
t 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 212 Enhar Mahmić BIH 2008-06-05 x 17.64 17.74 18.31 17.48 x 18.31

204 Mihajlo Pejovski AK Partizan, Beograd 2007-08-07 x x x x x x NM
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Results
SPM - kugla (7,260 kg) - seniori - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 16:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB Weigh
t 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 98 Tomaš Đurović MNE 1994-02-14 18.22 x x 18.01 17.91 18.18 18.22

2 17 Nermin Štitkovac BIH 2000-09-14 x 17.78 x x 18.08 x 18.08

3 127 Zdravko Kanjevac AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-05-04 14.88 16.12 15.93 16.29 16.28 x 16.29

4 32 Stefan Jovanov AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2004-10-15 16.08 x 16.14 x x x 16.14

5 145 Ivan Garaj AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 1998-02-10 x 13.65 14.18 x x x 14.18

6 86 Stefan Dimitrijević AK Mladost, Zemun 1989-07-08 13.49 x 13.49 13.38 13.13 13.00 13.49

7 232 Ognen Stefanovski MKD 2004-09-14 11.89 11.11 11.91 12.29 11.98 x 12.29

8 124 Strahinja Miladinov SAU Obilić, Novi Kneževac 1997-01-09 11.33 x 10.72 11.06 10.51 - 11.33

9 96 Miloš Spaić MNE 1992-07-18 10.95 9.88 9.11 9.77 10.22 10.23 10.95

63 Armin Sinančević AK FAP, Priboj 1996-08-14 - - - - - - NM
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Results
60Z - 60 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q

Round 1: Race 1 of 4  (16:21:06)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 65 Farzaneh Fasihi IRI 1993-01-03 1 6 7.46
2 125 Milana Tirnanić AK Panonija, Pančevo 1994-09-01 2 4 7.48
3 15 Milica Pelemiš BIH 2002-04-01 3 5 7.63
4 214 Zorica Ignjatović SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 1986-02-20 4 3 7.70
5 170 Nikolina Jeremić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2008-06-25 1 2 7.74
6 193 Ana Čakan AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2009-05-29 1 1 7.83
7 188 Tamara Prekajac AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2006-04-03 5 7 7.88
8 20 Anđela Bjeković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-11-12 6 8 8.03

Round 1: Race 2 of 4  (16:25:50)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 66 Sara Đokić AK Javor, Ivanjica 2009-06-18 1 5 7.81
2 4 Jana Isailović ASU Athletic Pro Team, Šabac 2004-07-19 1 3 7.90
3 175 Elena Simić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2007-06-22 1 2 8.02
4 168 Sara Botunjac AK Top Jump, Beograd 2008-07-25 2 6 8.12
5 165 Višnja Vilov AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2008-07-28 3 7 8.16
6 196 Jefimija Kostić SAU VAK 014, Valjevo 2007-05-11 4 8 8.18
7 179 Teodora Golubović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2007-04-03 5 4 8.26
8 161 Dajana Bašić Palković AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2009-05-30 2 1 8.38

Round 1: Race 3 of 4  (16:31:01)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 16 Dalal Đerzić BIH 2008-06-20 1 6 8.18
2 46 Ena Perišić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-01-13 1 5 8.22
3 28 Julija Filipović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2003-11-15 1 4 8.39
4 89 Nina Maksić AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-02-27 2 7 8.49
5 122 Kalina Žujević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-11-11 2 2 8.53
6 140 Teodora Antonić AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-11-25 3 8 8.71
7 220 Lana Drinčić AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-04-23 4 1 9.34

61 Lena Škurtić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-05-14 3 DNF

Round 1: Race 4 of 4  (16:38:06)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 27 Sara Dujković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-12-27 1 3 8.57
2 90 Nađa Marinković AK Mladost, Zemun 2007-01-10 2 2 8.59
3 119 Nina Simeunović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-11-15 1 4 8.60
4 133 Nina Mijailović AK Park, Kragujevac 2008-05-08 3 1 8.66
5 106 Marija Dragojević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2006-12-01 1 5 8.73
6 50 Tijana Ralević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2010-09-27 2 8 8.86
7 1 Nika Šavić AK 21. maj, Beograd 2006-05-22 2 6 8.95

210 Katarina Takić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-08-17 7 DQ 16.8
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Summary of Round 1
60Z - 60 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 16:35
Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 65 Farzaneh Fasihi 1993-01-03 1 IRI 7.46 1:6
2 125 Milana Tirnanić 1994-09-01 2 AK Panonija, Pančevo 7.48 1:4
3 15 Milica Pelemiš 2002-04-01 3 BIH 7.63 1:5
4 214 Zorica Ignjatović 1986-02-20 4 SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 7.70 1:3
5 170 Nikolina Jeremić 2008-06-25 1 AK Top Jump, Beograd 7.74 1:2
6 66 Sara Đokić 2009-06-18 1 AK Javor, Ivanjica 7.81 2:5
7 193 Ana Čakan 2009-05-29 2 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 7.83 1:1
8 188 Tamara Prekajac 2006-04-03 5 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 7.88 1:7

9 4 Jana Isailović 2004-07-19 6 ASU Athletic Pro Team,
Šabac 7.90 2:3

10 175 Elena Simić 2007-06-22 2 AK Top Jump, Beograd 8.02 2:2
11 20 Anđela Bjeković 2002-11-12 7 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.03 1:8
12 168 Sara Botunjac 2008-07-25 3 AK Top Jump, Beograd 8.12 2:6
13 165 Višnja Vilov 2008-07-28 4 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 8.16 2:7
14 16 Dalal Đerzić 2008-06-20 5 BIH 8.18 3:6
15 196 Jefimija Kostić 2007-05-11 6 SAU VAK 014, Valjevo 8.18 2:8
16 46 Ena Perišić 2009-01-13 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.22 3:5
17 179 Teodora Golubović 2007-04-03 7 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 8.26 2:4
18 161 Dajana Bašić Palković 2009-05-30 4 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 8.38 2:1
19 28 Julija Filipović 2003-11-15 8 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.39 3:4
20 89 Nina Maksić 2006-02-27 9 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.49 3:7
21 122 Kalina Žujević 2010-11-11 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.53 3:2
22 27 Sara Dujković 2007-12-27 8 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.57 4:3
23 90 Nađa Marinković 2007-01-10 9 AK Mladost, Zemun 8.59 4:2
24 119 Nina Simeunović 2010-11-15 6 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.60 4:4
25 133 Nina Mijailović 2008-05-08 10 AK Park, Kragujevac 8.66 4:1
26 140 Teodora Antonić 2009-11-25 7 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 8.71 3:8
27 106 Marija Dragojević 2006-12-01 10 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.73 4:5
28 50 Tijana Ralević 2010-09-27 8 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.86 4:8
29 1 Nika Šavić 2006-05-22 11 AK 21. maj, Beograd 8.95 4:6
30 220 Lana Drinčić 2010-04-23 9 AK Partizan, Beograd 9.34 3:1

210 Katarina Takić 2007-08-17 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd DQ 4:7
61 Lena Škurtić 2008-05-14 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd DNF 3:3
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Results
60Z - 60 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q

Round 2: Race 1 of 2  (17:36:40)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 65 Farzaneh Fasihi IRI 1993-01-03 1 4 7.45
2 15 Milica Pelemiš BIH 2002-04-01 2 5 7.53 PB
3 20 Anđela Bjeković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-11-12 3 3 8.00
4 168 Sara Botunjac AK Top Jump, Beograd 2008-07-25 1 6 8.13
5 165 Višnja Vilov AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2008-07-28 2 2 8.16
6 196 Jefimija Kostić SAU VAK 014, Valjevo 2007-05-11 3 1 8.21
7 46 Ena Perišić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-01-13 1 8 8.31
8 16 Dalal Đerzić BIH 2008-06-20 4 7 8.39

Round 2: Race 2 of 2  (17:40:02)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 125 Milana Tirnanić AK Panonija, Pančevo 1994-09-01 1 4 7.51
2 170 Nikolina Jeremić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2008-06-25 1 3 7.74
3 4 Jana Isailović ASU Athletic Pro Team, Šabac 2004-07-19 2 1 7.84
4 193 Ana Čakan AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2009-05-29 1 2 7.87
5 188 Tamara Prekajac AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2006-04-03 3 7 7.89
6 175 Elena Simić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2007-06-22 2 8 8.10

214 Zorica Ignjatović SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 1986-02-20 5 DNS
66 Sara Đokić AK Javor, Ivanjica 2009-06-18 6 DNS
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Summary of Round 2
60Z - 60 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:35
Qualifying criteria: 2 - 8q / 1 - 8q

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 65 Farzaneh Fasihi 1993-01-03 1 IRI 7.45 1:4
2 125 Milana Tirnanić 1994-09-01 2 AK Panonija, Pančevo 7.51 2:4
3 15 Milica Pelemiš 2002-04-01 3 BIH 7.53 1:5
4 170 Nikolina Jeremić 2008-06-25 1 AK Top Jump, Beograd 7.74 2:3

5 4 Jana Isailović 2004-07-19 4 ASU Athletic Pro Team,
Šabac 7.84 2:1

6 193 Ana Čakan 2009-05-29 1 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 7.87 2:2
7 188 Tamara Prekajac 2006-04-03 5 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 7.89 2:7
8 20 Anđela Bjeković 2002-11-12 6 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.00 1:3
9 175 Elena Simić 2007-06-22 2 AK Top Jump, Beograd 8.10 2:8
10 168 Sara Botunjac 2008-07-25 3 AK Top Jump, Beograd 8.13 1:6
11 165 Višnja Vilov 2008-07-28 4 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 8.16 1:2
12 196 Jefimija Kostić 2007-05-11 5 SAU VAK 014, Valjevo 8.21 1:1
13 46 Ena Perišić 2009-01-13 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.31 1:8
14 16 Dalal Đerzić 2008-06-20 6 BIH 8.39 1:7
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Results
200Z - 200 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 7  (18:10)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

218 Jelena Zečević AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-10-16 DNS
224 Ksenija Mrkela AK Dinamo, Pančevo 2010-02-06 4 DNS

Race 2 of 7  (18:25:13)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 161 Dajana Bašić Palković AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2009-05-30 1 2 27.25
2 27 Sara Dujković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-12-27 1 4 28.51
3 39 Julija Lazarević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-07-30 2 3 29.19
4 220 Lana Drinčić AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-04-23 3 1 31.28

Race 3 of 7  (18:29:01)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 55 Anastasija Tomašević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-09-16 1 3 27.90
2 89 Nina Maksić AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-02-27 1 2 28.22
3 51 Isidora Sekulić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-12-16 2 4 28.33
4 146 Valentina Gavrilović AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-04-22 2 1 29.32

Race 4 of 7  (18:35:19)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 196 Jefimija Kostić SAU VAK 014, Valjevo 2007-05-11 1 2 26.75
2 48 Emilija Petrović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-05-07 1 3 28.43
3 210 Katarina Takić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-08-17 2 4 31.63

16 Dalal Đerzić BIH 2008-06-20 1 DNS

Race 5 of 7  (18:39:21)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 175 Elena Simić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2007-06-22 1 2 26.35
2 142 Petra Dimitrijević AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-07-01 1 4 26.82

168 Sara Botunjac AK Top Jump, Beograd 2008-07-25 1 DNF
178 Teodora Aćimović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2008-10-05 3 DNF

Race 6 of 7  (18:42:07)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 211 Maja Gajić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1997-05-07 1 3 24.96
2 190 Mina Stamenković AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2009-11-04 1 4 26.07
3 165 Višnja Vilov AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2008-07-28 1 2 26.12

193 Ana Čakan AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2009-05-29 1 DNS

Race 7 of 7  (18:45:43)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 170 Nikolina Jeremić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2008-06-25 1 1 25.40
38 Minja Kopunović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-03-08 4 DQ 17.2.3.
66 Sara Đokić AK Javor, Ivanjica 2009-06-18 2 DNS

214 Zorica Ignjatović SU Munje Atletika, Beograd 1986-02-20 3 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
200Z - 200 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 18:40
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 211 Maja Gajić 1997-05-07 1 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 24.96 6:3
2 170 Nikolina Jeremić 2008-06-25 1 AK Top Jump, Beograd 25.40 7:1
3 190 Mina Stamenković 2009-11-04 1 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 26.07 6:4
4 165 Višnja Vilov 2008-07-28 2 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 26.12 6:2
5 175 Elena Simić 2007-06-22 3 AK Top Jump, Beograd 26.35 5:2
6 196 Jefimija Kostić 2007-05-11 4 SAU VAK 014, Valjevo 26.75 4:2
7 142 Petra Dimitrijević 2009-07-01 2 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 26.82 5:4
8 161 Dajana Bašić Palković 2009-05-30 3 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 27.25 2:2
9 55 Anastasija Tomašević 2009-09-16 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 27.90 3:3
10 89 Nina Maksić 2006-02-27 2 AK Mladost, Zemun 28.22 3:2
11 51 Isidora Sekulić 2001-12-16 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 28.33 3:4
12 48 Emilija Petrović 2001-05-07 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 28.43 4:3
13 27 Sara Dujković 2007-12-27 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 28.51 2:4
14 39 Julija Lazarević 2009-07-30 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 29.19 2:3
15 146 Valentina Gavrilović 2010-04-22 6 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 29.32 3:1
16 220 Lana Drinčić 2010-04-23 7 AK Partizan, Beograd 31.28 2:1
17 210 Katarina Takić 2007-08-17 6 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 31.63 4:4

38 Minja Kopunović 2006-03-08 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd DQ 7:4
168 Sara Botunjac 2008-07-25 AK Top Jump, Beograd DNF 5:1
178 Teodora Aćimović 2008-10-05 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd DNF 5:3
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Results
400Z - 400 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 2  (19:46:27)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 224 Ksenija Mrkela AK Dinamo, Pančevo 2010-02-06 1 3 59.10
2 126 Andrea Grubješić AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-04-04 2 2 1:07.71 PB

64 Jelena Stevanović AK FAP, Priboj 2009-12-21 4 DQ 17.2.3

Race 2 of 2  (19:51:09)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 202 Aleksandra Pešić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1998-01-25 1 3 55.42
2 58 Tara Vučković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-02-25 1 4 55.99
3 69 Jana Savić KRA 2008-06-12 2 1 59.55

163 Sofija Dobrički AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 1999-12-06 2 DNF
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Summary of Round 1
400Z - 400 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 19:50
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 202 Aleksandra Pešić 1998-01-25 1 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 55.42 2:3
2 58 Tara Vučković 2008-02-25 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 55.99 2:4
3 224 Ksenija Mrkela 2010-02-06 1 AK Dinamo, Pančevo 59.10 1:3
4 69 Jana Savić 2008-06-12 2 KRA 59.55 2:1
5 126 Andrea Grubješić 2009-04-04 2 AK Partizan, Beograd 1:07.71 1:2

64 Jelena Stevanović 2009-12-21 AK FAP, Priboj DQ 1:4
163 Sofija Dobrički 1999-12-06 AKŽ Spartak, Subotica DNF 2:2
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Results
800Z - 800 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 2  (19:14:57)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 114 Sofija Marković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2010-07-27 1 1 2:36.53
2 76 Jana Mijailović AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2007-02-12 1 5 2:47.98
3 72 Nađa Arsenijević AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2009-07-17 2 4 2:55.74
4 77 Iva Milenković AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2009-07-24 3 3 2:56.82

78 Ivana Tešić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2009-01-30 2 DNS

Race 2 of 2  (19:20:53)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 222 Sanja Marić AK Dinamo, Pančevo 2006-10-12 1 6 2:20.43
2 207 Glorija Kureš BIH 2003-11-06 2 4 2:23.73
3 8 Ena Bećirović BIH 2008-01-01 1 3 2:33.04
4 151 Aleksandra Babić AK Radnički, Kragujevac 2009-03-24 1 2 2:35.55

126 Andrea Grubješić AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-04-04 1 DNF
47 Dajana Petković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1995-06-12 5 DNS

231 Maša Rajić AK Požarevac, Požarevac 2007-04-02 7 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
800Z - 800 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 19:21
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 222 Sanja Marić 2006-10-12 1 AK Dinamo, Pančevo 2:20.43 2:6
2 207 Glorija Kureš 2003-11-06 2 BIH 2:23.73 2:4
3 8 Ena Bećirović 2008-01-01 1 BIH 2:33.04 2:3
4 151 Aleksandra Babić 2009-03-24 1 AK Radnički, Kragujevac 2:35.55 2:2
5 114 Sofija Marković 2010-07-27 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 2:36.53 1:1
6 76 Jana Mijailović 2007-02-12 2 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2:47.98 1:5
7 72 Nađa Arsenijević 2009-07-17 3 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2:55.74 1:4
8 77 Iva Milenković 2009-07-24 4 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2:56.82 1:3

126 Andrea Grubješić 2009-04-04 AK Partizan, Beograd DNF 2:1
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Results
1500Z - 1500 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

 (17:10:44)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 31 Natalija Grujić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-03-22 1 4 4:52.59
2 128 Maša Krizmanić AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-12-05 1 6 4:57.32 PB
3 164 Elena Puškar AKŽ Spartak, Subotica 2008-06-30 1 1 4:59.84
4 73 Ena Belaćević AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2007-12-10 2 2 5:04.54
5 11 Ema Mesković BIH 2008-02-02 3 3 5:17.70
6 82 Jana Nikodijević AK Mladenovac, Beograd 2007-07-31 4 7 5:46.20
7 21 Jovana Britvar AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-10-16 5 5 5:54.18
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Results
3000Z - 3000 m - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

 (17:50:45)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 74 Mina Belaćević AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2007-12-10 1 5 11:07.57
2 166 Irena Ranković AK Surčin, Beograd 2002-08-03 1 1 11:15.48
3 223 Dunja Atanacković AK Dinamo, Pančevo 2007-10-09 2 6 11:39.66
4 184 Anja Aleksić AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2000-01-02 2 2 12:19.95
5 79 Anđela Đokić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 1998-12-16 3 4 12:31.69
6 54 Teodora Tešić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-03-18 3 3 13:55.32
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Results
60HZ - 60 m pr. /0.838 - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

Race 1 of 2  (15:51:06)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 159 Teodora Čonić AK Srem, Sremska Mitrovica 2007-12-02 1 6 9.11 PB

2 156 Marija Vasić DSU Space Sport, Markovac
(Velika Plana) 2008-04-20 2 4 9.33

3 22 Danica Bronzić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-04-30 3 3 9.39
4 61 Lena Škurtić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-05-14 4 5 9.52
5 215 Sofija janjić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-09-03 5 2 9.78 PB
6 5 Sonja Petrović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2008-09-04 6 7 9.85

Race 2 of 2  (15:59:48)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 111 Anja Lukić OAK Beograd, Beograd 1999-05-30 1 4 8.40
2 211 Maja Gajić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1997-05-07 2 3 8.57
3 4 Jana Isailović ASU Athletic Pro Team, Šabac 2004-07-19 3 2 8.74
4 179 Teodora Golubović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2007-04-03 1 6 9.18

44 Lena Milinković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-12-09 5 DNS



Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke -
Beograd - 17 Jan 2026

Generated on Sun, 18-Jan-2026 11:59:32, Europe/Belgrade www.opentrack.run Page 35 of 40

Summary of Round 1
60HZ - 60 m pr. /0.838 - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 16:00
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 111 Anja Lukić 1999-05-30 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.40 2:4
2 211 Maja Gajić 1997-05-07 2 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 8.57 2:3

3 4 Jana Isailović 2004-07-19 3 ASU Athletic Pro Team,
Šabac 8.74 2:2

4 159 Teodora Čonić 2007-12-02 1 AK Srem, Sremska
Mitrovica 9.11 1:6

5 179 Teodora Golubović 2007-04-03 2 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 9.18 2:6

6 156 Marija Vasić 2008-04-20 3 DSU Space Sport,
Markovac (Velika Plana) 9.33 1:4

7 22 Danica Bronzić 2008-04-30 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 9.39 1:3
8 61 Lena Škurtić 2008-05-14 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 9.52 1:5
9 215 Sofija janjić 2007-09-03 6 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 9.78 1:2
10 5 Sonja Petrović 2008-09-04 7 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 9.85 1:7
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Results
HJZ - vis - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 16:00

# Bib Ord Name Club DOB 1.55 1.60 1.64 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.84 1.86 Best Note

1 71 1 Natalija Vojinović AK Kruševac, Kruševac 2007-09-09 - - o - o - o xxo o 1.86

2 25 4 Jovana Delić AK Crvena Zvezda,
Beograd 2001-08-08 - - o o o o xxx 1.74

3 157 5 Iva Bežanović AK Srem, Sremska
Mitrovica 2008-01-23 - - o o xo xxx 1.71

4 88 2 Ana Kovrlija AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-08-01 o - xxx 1.55

195 3 Zorana Bukvić AK Voždovac, Beograd 1993-03-10 DNS
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Results
LJZ - dalj - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:50

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 229 Teodora Boberić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-09-02 6.10 5.96 x 6.01 r 6.10

2 112 Sara Lukić OAK Beograd, Beograd 1999-05-30 x 6.02 5.87 x x 5.94 6.02

3 154 Magdalena Stevanović AK Radnički, Kragujevac 2005-03-23 5.96 5.85 x 5.79 5.93 5.94 5.96

4 30 Milica Glogovac AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-10-16 x x 5.44 5.85 5.68 x 5.85

5 10 Ajna Hasaković BIH 2008-06-12 5.49 5.24 4.99 5.12 5.03 5.30 5.49

6 178 Teodora Aćimović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2008-10-05 5.45 5.40 5.28 5.29 x x 5.45

7 60 Katarina Đurđević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-09-17 5.20 5.14 5.16 5.26 5.10 5.10 5.26

8 22 Danica Bronzić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-04-30 5.21 5.09 4.94 x 4.90 x 5.21

9 159 Teodora Čonić AK Srem, Sremska Mitrovica 2007-12-02 x x 5.14 3.78 5.10 5.04 5.14

10 200 Dunja Trifunović ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2007-09-13 5.03 5.03 x 4.95 5.14 3.56 5.14

218 Jelena Zečević AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-10-16 DNS
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Results
TJZ - troskok - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 15:30

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 102 Aleksandrija Mitrović AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2004-04-14 x x 13.34 11.87 13.28 13.34 13.34

2 173 Marija Nisić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2007-11-29 x 12.24 11.93 11.63 x x 12.24

3 70 Tamara Savić KRA 2008-06-12 x x x 11.42 x 11.38 11.42

4 23 Neda Cvetković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-01-01 10.61 10.77 10.81 10.55 x 11.10 11.10

5 133 Nina Mijailović AK Park, Kragujevac 2008-05-08 10.97 10.97 x x x x 10.97

6 152 Maša Marinković AK Radnički, Kragujevac 2008-12-11 10.85 x 10.59 x x x 10.85

7 90 Nađa Marinković AK Mladost, Zemun 2007-01-10 x x 10.23 10.31 10.64 x 10.64

8 177 Stela Ćuk AK Top Jump, Beograd 2007-07-31 x x x x x 10.34 10.34

107 Natalija Dragojević OAK Beograd, Beograd 2005-03-02 x x x x x x NM
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Results
SPZ - kugla (4 kg) - seniorke - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 17:30

Place Bib Name Club DOB Weigh
t 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 192 Aleksandra Trifunović AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2007-02-09 14.61 x x x 13.71 14.78 14.78

2 205 Mejrema Baručija BIH 2009-07-05 x 13.93 14.39 14.00 x 13.51 14.39

3 9 Zerina Bešlija BIH 2008-03-13 12.58 13.23 x x x 12.47 13.23

4 217 Anja Škorić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2002-08-06 10.10 10.19 10.89 10.44 10.79 10.38 10.89

5 181 Tara Vasiljković SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2008-10-27 10.73 10.78 10.65 x 10.88 x 10.88

6 91 Nikolija Marinković AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-12-04 8.42 8.12 8.40 8.18 8.28 8.21 8.42
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Results
4X2 - 4 x 200 - miks štafeta - 17 Jan 2026

START TIME: 20:15

 (20:20:35)
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 8 CZB-A AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd A 1:37.49

Marko Tairović
Minja Kopunović
Milutin Kamaljević
Tara Vučković

2 7 KOS KOS 1:37.70

Andrej Paunović
Maja Gajić
Teodor Dakić
Aleksandra Pešić

3 6 PBG PBG 1:48.75

Viktor Vidaković
Lana Drinčić
Vladimir Milutinović
Maša Krizmanić


